
FIZU IP44 4,8W NW-W

 
220-240 AC

 
50

 
4.8

 
≥15000

 
25000

 
80

 
5÷25

 
0.5-2.5

 
Ø65

 
0,5m

  

FIZU IP44 4.8W NW-W 38260 4.8 4000 420 36 white F
FIZU IP44 4.8W NW-B 38261 4.8 4000 420 36 black F
FIZU 4.8W NW-W 38262 4.8 4000 420 36 30 in one axis white F
FIZU 4.8W NW-B 38263 4.8 4000 420 36 30 in one axis black F
FIZU 4.8W WW-W 38264 4.8 3000 420 36 30 in one axis white F
FIZU 4.8W WW-B 38265 4.8 3000 420 36 30 in one axis black F

Enclosure material: plastic
Lampshade material: plastic

FIZU
Downlight fitting
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